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July 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

) EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
Slo'\t"m"ci?gecsz\'/’;?me TRUST :Aogﬁ'é IMPACT OPERATIONAL  Women Business CsﬁsA'gg
FUND GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce

Total July 2025 $118,230,837.01 $44,627,405.06 $8,281,232.82 $6,507,206.47 $1,181,180.79 $1,774,590.17 $55,859,221.70

TOTAL
FY2026 TO DATE

$118,230,837.01 $44,627,405.06 $8,281,232.82 $6,507,206.47 $1,181,180.79 $1,774,590.17 $55,859,221.70

MGM National Harbor
July 2025
MGM National Harbor

$612.79 $42,995,393.94 $17,643,835.45 $3,011,670.75 $2,366,518.38 $429,511.01 $645,373.84 $18,898,484.51

$42,995,393.94 $17,643,835.45 $3,011,670.75 $2,366,518.38 $429,511.01 $645,373.84 $18,898,484.51

FY2026 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel
July 2025
Live! Casino & Hotel

$372.03 $44,230,767.41 $15,937,906.02 $3,097,801.47 $2,434,156.88 $441,941.52 $663,827.68 $21,655,133.84

3,832
$44,230,767.41 $15,937,906.02 $3,097,801.47 $2,434,156.88 $441,941.52 $663,827.68 $21,655,133.84

FY2026 to date

Horseshoe
July 2025
Horseshoe Casino
FY2026 to date

$248.29 $10,516,655.93 $4,000,299.04 $736,629.93 $578,828.52 $105,063.47 $157,852.95 $4,937,982.02

1,365
$10,516,655.93 $4,000,299.04 $736,629.93 $578,828.52 $105,063.47 $157,852.95 $4,937,982.02

Hollywood Casino
July 2025
Hollywood Casino
FY2026 to date

$287.85 $6,532,030.80 $2,811,817.21 $457,651.05 $359,625.15 $65,229.42 $98,071.33 $2,739,636.64

731
$6,532,030.80 $2,811,817.21 $457,651.05 $359,625.15 $65,229.42 $98,071.33 $2,739,636.64

Ocean Downs Casino
July 2025
Ocean Downs Casino
FY2026 to date

$329.22 $9,192,692.16 $2,944,943.83 $643,820.37 $505,893.11 $91,853.16 $137,964.14 $4,868,217.55

900

$9,192,692.16 $2,944,943.83 $643,820.37 $505,893.11 $91,853.16 $137,964.14 $4,868,217.55

Rocky Gj‘&fg‘g'z'éo Resort $243.64 $4,763,296.77 $1,288,603.51 $333,659.25 $262,184.43 $47,582.21 $71,500.23 $2,759.767.14
630

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2026 to date

$4,763,296.77 $1,288,603.51 $333,659.25 $262,184.43 $47,582.21 $71,500.23 $2,759,767.14

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.



Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

TOTAL July 2025

TOTAL FY2026 Year to Date

I

MGM National Harbor
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OF
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MGM National Harbor
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Live! Casino & Hotel
July 2025

Live! Casino & Hotel
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Horseshoe Casino
July 2025
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Horseshoe Casino
FY2026 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
July 2025
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Hollywood Casino
FY2026 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
July 2025
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July 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED
TABLES WPT

$4,809.89

$3,500.66

$1,287.95

$1,844.91

$896.65

$1,871.08

NON-
BANKED
TABLES WPT

BANKED
TABLES

$43,581,034.54

NON-BANKED
TABLES

$3,850,022.00

$47,431,056.54

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$7,114,658.48

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

$2,371,552.82

CASINO
SHARE

$37,944,845.24

.
—

$43,581,034.54

$23,558,803.02

$3,850,022.00

$2,033,142.00

$47,431,056.54

$25,591,945.02

$7,114,658.48

$3,838,791.75

$2,371,552.82

$1,279,597.25

$37,944,845.24

$20,473,556.02

$1,311.70 ,558, ,033, 991, 838, 279, 473,

_

$950.25

$316.49

$636.24

$23,558,803.02

$2,033,142.00

$25,591,945.02

$3,838,791.75

$1,279,597.25

$20,473,556.02

$0.00

$0.00

$13,999,123.83 $1,472,880.00 $15,472,003.83 $2,320,800.57 $773,600.20 $12,377,603.06
$13,999,123.83 $1,472,880.00 $15,472,003.83 $2,320,800.57 $773,600.20 $12,377,603.06
$3,673,221.27 $225,659.00 $3,898,880.27 $584,832.04 $194,944.01 $3,119,104.22
$3,673,221.27 $225,659.00 $3,898,880.27 $584,832.04 $194,944.01 $3,119,104.22
$972,270.00 $118,341.00 $1,090,611.00 $163,591.65 $54,530.55 $872,488.80
$972,270.00 $118,341.00 $1,090,611.00 $163,591.65 $54,530.55 $872,488.80
$333,554.45 $0.00 $333,554.45 $50,033.17 $16,677.72 $266,843.56
$333,554.45 $0.00 $333,554.45 $50,033.17 $16,677.72 $266,843.56
$1,044,061.97 $0.00 $1,044,061.97 $156,609.30 $52,203.09 $835,249.58
$1,044,061.97 $0.00 $1,044,061.97 $156,609.30 $52,203.09 $835,249.58




