

July 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet – **SLOT MACHINES**

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total July 2025			\$118,230,837.01	\$44,627,405.06	\$8,281,232.82	\$6,507,206.47	\$1,181,180.79	\$1,774,590.17	\$55,859,221.70
TOTAL FY2026 TO DATE			\$118,230,837.01	\$44,627,405.06	\$8,281,232.82	\$6,507,206.47	\$1,181,180.79	\$1,774,590.17	\$55,859,221.70
				41%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	44%
MGM National Harbor July 2025	- 2,261	\$612.79	\$42,995,393.94	\$17,643,835.45	\$3,011,670.75	\$2,366,518.38	\$429,511.01	\$645,373.84	\$18,898,484.51
MGM National Harbor FY2026 to date			\$42,995,393.94	\$17,643,835.45	\$3,011,670.75	\$2,366,518.38	\$429,511.01	\$645,373.84	\$18,898,484.51
				36%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	49%
Live! Casino & Hotel July 2025	2 022	\$372.03	\$44,230,767.41	\$15,937,906.02	\$3,097,801.47	\$2,434,156.88	\$441,941.52	\$663,827.68	\$21,655,133.84
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2026 to date	3,832		\$44,230,767.41	\$15,937,906.02	\$3,097,801.47	\$2,434,156.88	\$441,941.52	\$663,827.68	\$21,655,133.84
				38%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	47%
Horseshoe July 2025	4.205	\$248.29	\$10,516,655.93	\$4,000,299.04	\$736,629.93	\$578,828.52	\$105,063.47	\$157,852.95	\$4,937,982.02
Horseshoe Casino FY2026 to date	1,365		\$10,516,655.93	\$4,000,299.04	\$736,629.93	\$578,828.52	\$105,063.47	\$157,852.95	\$4,937,982.02
				43%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	42%
Hollywood Casino July 2025	731	\$287.85	\$6,532,030.80	\$2,811,817.21	\$457,651.05	\$359,625.15	\$65,229.42	\$98,071.33	\$2,739,636.64
Hollywood Casino FY2026 to date	731		\$6,532,030.80	\$2,811,817.21	\$457,651.05	\$359,625.15	\$65,229.42	\$98,071.33	\$2,739,636.64
				32%	7%	5.5%	1%	1.5%	53%
Ocean Downs Casino July 2025	900	\$329.22	\$9,192,692.16	\$2,944,943.83	\$643,820.37	\$505,893.11	\$91,853.16	\$137,964.14	\$4,868,217.55
Ocean Downs Casino FY2026 to date	900		\$9,192,692.16	\$2,944,943.83	\$643,820.37	\$505,893.11	\$91,853.16	\$137,964.14	\$4,868,217.55
				27%	7.0%	5.50%	1%	1.50%	58%
Rocky Gap Casino Resort July 2025	630	\$243.64	\$4,763,296.77	\$1,288,603.51	\$333,659.25	\$262,184.43	\$47,582.21	\$71,500.23	\$2,759,767.14
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2026 to date	630		\$4,763,296.77	\$1,288,603.51	\$333,659.25	\$262,184.43	\$47,582.21	\$71,500.23	\$2,759,767.14

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts may differ from statutory percentages.

July 2025 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL July 2025					\$43,581,034.54	\$3,850,022.00	\$47,431,056.54	\$7,114,658.48	\$2,371,552.82	\$37,944,845.24
TOTAL FY2026 Year to Date					\$43,581,034.54	\$3,850,022.00	\$47,431,056.54	\$7,114,658.48	\$2,371,552.82	\$37,944,845.24
								15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor July 2025	158	50	\$4,809.89	\$1,311.70	\$23,558,803.02	\$2,033,142.00	\$25,591,945.02	\$3,838,791.75	\$1,279,597.25	\$20,473,556.02
MGM National Harbor FY2026 TO DATE					\$23,558,803.02	\$2,033,142.00	\$25,591,945.02	\$3,838,791.75	\$1,279,597.25	\$20,473,556.02
Live! Casino & Hotel July 2025	129	50	\$3,500.66	\$950.25	\$13,999,123.83	\$1,472,880.00	\$15,472,003.83	\$2,320,800.57	\$773,600.20	\$12,377,603.06
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2026 TO DATE					\$13,999,123.83	\$1,472,880.00	\$15,472,003.83	\$2,320,800.57	\$773,600.20	\$12,377,603.06
Horseshoe Casino July 2025	92	23	\$1,287.95	\$316.49	\$3,673,221.27	\$225,659.00	\$3,898,880.27	\$584,832.04	\$194,944.01	\$3,119,104.22
Horseshoe Casino FY2026 TO DATE					\$3,673,221.27	\$225,659.00	\$3,898,880.27	\$584,832.04	\$194,944.01	\$3,119,104.22
Hollywood Casino July 2025	17	6	\$1,844.91	\$636.24	\$972,270.00	\$118,341.00	\$1,090,611.00	\$163,591.65	\$54,530.55	\$872,488.80
Hollywood Casino FY2026 TO DATE					\$972,270.00	\$118,341.00	\$1,090,611.00	\$163,591.65	\$54,530.55	\$872,488.80
Rocky Gap Casino Resort July 2025	12	0	\$896.65	\$0.00	\$333,554.45	\$0.00	\$333,554.45	\$50,033.17	\$16,677.72	\$266,843.56
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2026 TO DATE					\$333,554.45	\$0.00	\$333,554.45	\$50,033.17	\$16,677.72	\$266,843.56
Ocean Downs Casino July 2025	18	0	\$1,871.08	\$0.00	\$1,044,061.97	\$0.00	\$1,044,061.97	\$156,609.30	\$52,203.09	\$835,249.58
Ocean Downs Casino FY2026 TO DATE					\$1,044,061.97	\$0.00	\$1,044,061.97	\$156,609.30	\$52,203.09	\$835,249.58